
250

150

100

75

50

37

250

150

100

75

50

37

B6 i9 E1 E28

None

B6 i9 E1 E28

None

B6 i9 E1 E28

LPS

B6 i9 E1 E28

LPS

Mr

FLAG

Actin

Figure S3. Photographs of the entire membrane used to generate Figure 1, panel C.
Spleen cells from indicated lines of mice were cultured for two days by adding PBS
alone (none) or PBS containing LPS, and their proteins were dissolved in the lysis
buffer and diluted with SDS‐PAGE sample buffer. After electrophoresis, blotted
proteins were probed with the anti‐FLAG or anti‐actin Ab. Right 4 lanes are irrelevant
to the present study. Mr, relative molecular mass (kDa).


